Results of the January 2026G Issuance under the
Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated
Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary
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KSASUK 4.5 08/17/31
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Maturity
Tadawul Code
ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

08/17/2031
5332
SA15S0O0IJA38
01/22/2026
819,000,000
409,500,000
4.99%

97.63945
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 4.6 08/17/33

Maturity
Tadawul Code
ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

08/17/2033
5334
SA155001JB37
01/22/2026
675,000,000
337,500,000
5.16%

96.52386

@laniw il ayls

dolai joj

lgall joyl

Gguitl 2yl

(5292w JUy) wliisll llb eas lao)
(s3g2u Jly) paoaill a2 lloo]

(ailell) Lle wildbll (pupad af

(j2udl) e bl punad of

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 5.59 04/25/36

Maturity
Tadawul Code
ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

04/25/2036
5344
SA162001JG39
01/22/2026
202,000,000
101,000,000
5.28%

102.42220
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KSASUK 5.14 01/18/39

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/18/2039

5339

SA160GOIJDJ3

01/22/2026

1,045,000

523,000

5.53%

96.41918
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 5.69 07/22/41

Maturity

Tadawul Code

ISIN Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

07/22/2041

5379

SA16GGOIK1J2

01/22/2026

2,840,000,000

1,420,000,000

5.69%

100.00
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